
MONDAY, JANUARY 19

Pork Tenderloin, mashed potatoes,

bun, corn, fresh fruit

TUESDAY, JANUARY 20

Scalloped potatoes & ham, 

mixed vegetables, bun, fresh fruit

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 21

Chicken fried chicken,

mashed potatoes, carrots, fresh fruit

THURSDAY, JANUARY 22

Hot dog/coney, baked beans, 

fresh fruit
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key dates to remember
Thursday, February 5

       Wear Chapel Shirts

Monday, February 9

       Society Meeting 

Monday, February 16

      No School - Presidents Day

Monday/Tuesday, February 23/24

      Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, February 27

       Dinner Dessert Dash

Monday, March 2

      KOK Preschool Registration

      ICS Kindergarten Open House

Still Waters, Strong Faith
Psalm 23

JanuaryTheme:
Protect and Comfort 

A Feast for Us
“Your rod and your staff protect
and comfort me.” Psalm 23:4c
“You prepare a feast for me in
the presence of my enemies”

Psalm 23:5a

Ireton Christian School provides high-quality, Christ-centered education that connects learning to real life, 
where each child is known, nurtured, and equipped to positively impact their community and world for Christ. 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

ADVANCE DATE:
8  GRADE

GRADUATION WILL
BE HELD ON
WEDNESDAY, 

TH

MAY 20



Tuesday, January 27                    Home vs Hull Protestant

Thursday, January 29                 Practice  3:30 - 5:00

Tuesday, February 3                    Practice   3:30 - 5:00

Thursday, February 5                  Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Saturday, February 7                  Tournament TBA

basketball game/practice schedule
(Games begin at 4:00 PM)


